
ID Activity # Task Name 12GEV /
Program

Start Finish

1 Compton 12 Gev Mon 1/13/14 Wed 3/5/14

2 124152075 survey beam lines 12 Gev Mon 1/13/14 Tue 1/14/14

3 124152076 Survey detector can and detectors 12 Gev Mon 1/20/14 Tue 1/21/14

4 Beam line valves connected, interlocked and tested Mon 1/27/14 Fri 1/31/14

5 124152077 install beam diagnostics instrumentation 12 Gev Mon 2/3/14 Fri 2/7/14

6 124152080 bake beam lines and pump 12 Gev Mon 2/10/14 Fri 2/21/14

7 124152115 remove laser lockouts 12 Gev Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14

8 124152120 align and ops check laser system 12 Gev Thu 2/27/14 Wed 3/5/14

9

10 upside down girder Program Thu 1/16/14 Wed 1/22/14

11 12412111050 final alignment Program Thu 1/16/14 Fri 1/17/14

12 12412111055 unlock power supplies and test magnets Program Mon 1/20/14 Wed 1/22/14

13

14 install upstream beam girder Program Mon 1/13/14 Fri 1/24/14

15 12412114050 connect instrumentation to BCM and Harps Program Mon 1/13/14 Tue 1/14/14

16 12412114065 2B alignment Program Thu 1/23/14 Thu 1/23/14

17 12412114070 ops check BCM and Harps Program Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14

18

19 cryo Program Fri 1/10/14 Fri 3/14/14

20 Cryo to supply LN2 Fri 1/10/14 Fri 1/10/14

21 start LN2 cooldown Mon 1/13/14 Wed 1/29/14

22 ESR start Mon 1/20/14 Wed 1/22/14

23 1241212170 cool down spectrometers Program Thu 1/30/14 Fri 2/21/14

24 1241212175 stablized cryo system and set lead flows Program Mon 2/24/14 Tue 2/25/14

25 1241212180 start lead heaters and adjust Ice management system Program Wed 2/26/14 Wed 2/26/14

26

27

28 power supplies Thu 2/27/14 Fri 3/14/14

29 124126005 startup and ops check of Q1 power supplies Program Thu 2/27/14 Mon 3/3/14

30 124126015 startup and ops check of Q2 power supplies Program Tue 3/4/14 Thu 3/6/14

31 124126025 startup and ops check of Q3 power supplies Program Fri 3/7/14 Tue 3/11/14

32 124126035 startup and ops check of Dipole power supplies Program Wed 3/12/14 Fri 3/14/14

33

34

35 DVCS & GMP Wed 1/22/14 Mon 3/17/14
36

37

38 install exit beam pipe Wed 1/22/14 Wed 1/22/14

39 install target Thu 1/23/14 Fri 1/24/14

40 connect target instrumentation Mon 1/27/14 Fri 2/7/14

41 install Gmp angle instr. Mon 2/10/14 Tue 2/11/14

42 align GMP wire target and snout collimators Wed 2/12/14 Thu 2/13/14

43 install target gas lines Fri 2/14/14 Tue 2/18/14

44 sting u tubes to distribution box Wed 2/19/14 Wed 2/19/14

45 sting u tubes to target Thu 2/20/14 Thu 2/20/14

46 install solid target ladder Fri 2/21/14 Fri 2/21/14

47 align target Mon 2/24/14 Tue 2/25/14

48 close up target chamber Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14

49 install downstream chamber window Thu 2/27/14 Fri 2/28/14

50 install upstream beam pipe Fri 2/28/14 Fri 2/28/14

51 pump  down target chamber Mon 3/3/14 Tue 3/4/14

52 leak check target chamber Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14

53 pump, purge and leak check target Thu 3/6/14 Fri 3/7/14

54 ops check target controls Mon 3/10/14 Tue 3/11/14

55 cool down target Mon 3/17/14 Mon 3/17/14

56

57 end stuff Program Mon 2/17/14 Wed 3/19/14

58 124124005 final removal Program Mon 2/17/14 Fri 2/28/14

59 1st run on checklist Mon 3/3/14 Mon 3/3/14

60 124124015 cleanup Program Mon 2/24/14 Fri 3/7/14

61 124124020 hot check out checklist Program Mon 3/10/14 Mon 3/10/14

62 124124025 hot checkout Program Wed 3/12/14 Fri 3/14/14

63 124124035 final checklist Program Mon 3/17/14 Mon 3/17/14

64

65 BEAM Wed 3/19/14 Wed 3/19/14

survey beam lines MECH TECH SURV & ALIGN TECH
Survey detector can and detectors MECH TECH SURV & ALIGN TECH

Beam line valves connected, interlocked and tested
install beam diagnostics instrumentation ELEC TECH

bake beam lines and pump MECH TECH VAC
remove laser lockouts SCIENTIST HALL A

align and ops check laser system SCIENTIST HALL A

final alignment MECH TECH SURV & ALIGN TECH
unlock power supplies and test magnets ELEC TECH DC

connect instrumentation to BCM and Harps ELEC TECH
2B alignment MECH TECH SURV & ALIGN TECH

ops check BCM and Harps ELEC TECH

Cryo to supply LN2
start LN2 cooldown

ESR start
cool down spectrometers ELEC TECH H-A

stablized cryo system and set lead flows ELEC TECH H-A,MECH TECH H-A 
start lead heaters and adjust Ice management system ELEC TECH H-A,MECH TECH H-A 

startup and ops check of Q1 power supplies ELEC TECH H-A
startup and ops check of Q2 power supplies ELEC TECH H-A

startup and ops check of Q3 power supplies ELEC TECH H-A
startup and ops check of Dipole power supplies ELEC TECH H-A

install exit beam pipe ELEC TECH H-A,MECH TECH H-A 
install target MECH TECH TARGET GROUP

connect target instrumentation MECH TECH TARGET GROUP
install Gmp angle instr. MECH TECH H-A 

align GMP wire target and snout collimators
install target gas lines MECH TECH H-A 

sting u tubes to distribution box MECH TECH TARGET GROUP
sting u tubes to target MECH TECH TARGET GROUP[200%]
install solid target ladder MECH TECH TARGET GROUP

align target MECH TECH SURV & ALIGN TECH
close up target chamber MECH TECH H-A [200%]

install downstream chamber window MECH TECH H-A 
install upstream beam pipe MECH TECH H-A 

pump  down target chamber MECH TECH H-A 
leak check target chamber MECH TECH H-A 

pump, purge and leak check target MECH TECH TARGET GROUP
ops check target controls MECH TECH TARGET GROUP

cool down target MECH TECH TARGET GROUP

final removal MECH TECH H-A 
1st run on checklist

cleanup MECH TECH H-A 
hot check out checklist MECH TECH H-A 

hot checkout MECH TECH H-A 
final checklist MECH TECH H-A 
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